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6 - 7th August 2018 - New Staff Introduction
Mon 13th August 2018  - First School Day Term 1
8 - 10th August 2018 - Staff Only Day
Fri 17th August 2018 - Indonesia Independence Day
Wed 22nd August 2018 - Idul Adha
Tue 11th September 2018 - Islamic New Year
13 - 21st  October  2018 - Half Term Holiday
Tue 20th November  2018 - Birth of Prophet Muhammad SAW
15th December 2018  - 6thJanuary 2019 - Christmas break
3rd - 4th January 2019 - Staff Only Day
Mon 4th February 2019 - Staff Only Day
Tue 5th February 2019 - Chinese New Year

Mon 7th January 2019   - First School Day Term 2
2nd  - 10th March 2019 - Spring Holiday
Thu 7th March 2019 - Nyepi Day
Wed 3rd April 2019 - Isra Mi’raj
Fri 19th April 2019 - Good Friday
19th  April - 5th May 2019  - Half Term Holiday
Wed 1st May 2019  - International Labour Day
Sun 19th May 2019  - Waisak
30th May -  9th June 2019 - Half Term Holiday
Thu 30th  May 2019 - Ascension Day
Sat 1st June 2019 - Pancasila Day

5 - 6th  June 2019 - Idul Fitri
Fri 28th June 2019 - Last School Day
Mon 6th May 2019   - First School Day Term 3
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Please note:
Many public and religious holidays 
will remain unconfirmed until nearer 
the time. We therefore do not 
recommend that you book flights 
based on these provisional dates, 
which are intended as a guide only   


